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U-19 Championship
2023/24 29th round, Match #226

Friday, 18.05.2024, 13:00, stadium n.a. Markevych, Vynnyky. 19°C.

«Ruh» Lviv

3 : 2

«Chornomorets» Odesa

1 Bakus Markiian
77 Turko Nazarii
5 Boiko Maksym (C)
6 Shandra Yaroslav
2 Popovskyi Illia
75 Kitela Andrii
9 Koval Maksym
10 Shtokal Taras
11 Kvas Kostiantyn
17 Panchenko Serhii
14 Shaida Denys

Substitutes
20 Tsyurpalevych-Semochko Kevin
4 Matviiv Yurii
15 Lebid Illia

Coach
Kolchin Denys

1 Pirozhok Danylo
5 Markov Maksym
20 Sytnykov Mykyta
2 Debelko Yevhenii
3 Hrazhdan Dmytro
7 Pshenychniuk Oleksandr
11 Hopkalo Yaroslav
14 Vienik Stanislav
91 Melnyk Bohdan (C)
9 Kuzyk Liubomyr
8 Ratushniak Oleksandr

Substitutes
99 Tarabanov Illia
17 Yevdokymenko Oleksandr
16 Bakaliarov Artem
13 Kaptenko Yehor
22 Bozhek Danylo
19 Pylypenko Roman
4 Makzenko Nazarii

Coach
Didenko Anatolii

Referee:
Tyshchenko Artem
Assistant 1:
Rushchak Serhii
Assistant 2:
Nikyforiak Heorhii
4th Official:
Nefedchenko Oleksii
Referee Observer:
Herenda Yevhen
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U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 29th round, Match #226
Friday, 18.05.2024, 13:00, stadium n.a. Markevych, Vynnyky. 19°C.

«Ruh» Lviv 3 : 2 «Chornomorets» Odesa
1' 3 Hrazhdan Dmytro

17 Panchenko Serhii 2'

17 Panchenko Serhii 11'

29' 7 Pshenychniuk Oleksandr

17 Panchenko Serhii 53'

14 Shaida Denys 56'

56' 91 Melnyk Bohdan

58' 8 Ratushniak Oleksandr
13 Kaptenko Yehor

71' 7 Pshenychniuk Oleksandr
22 Bozhek Danylo

71' 91 Melnyk Bohdan
17 Yevdokymenko Oleksandr

73' 9 Kuzyk Liubomyr

17 Panchenko Serhii 77'

79' 9 Kuzyk Liubomyr

14 Shaida Denys
15 Lebid Illia 80'

5 Boiko Maksym 83'

83' 2 Debelko Yevhenii

17 Panchenko Serhii 87'

88' 11 Hopkalo Yaroslav
19 Pylypenko Roman

88' 14 Vienik Stanislav
4 Makzenko Nazarii

10 Shtokal Taras
4 Matviiv Yurii 90'

1 Bakus Markiian 90+2'

90+2' 17 Yevdokymenko Oleksandr

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


